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VENKATA

Good People to grow with

13/ 05/ 2025 10: 06: 15

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD PRADESH, 522007 _

Status : Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 12/ 05/ 2025 to 12/05/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

12-MAY-2025 UP1/250803346354/CR/MAYA TRF 1460.00 1672764.60
PRAVALIKA/SBI/PAYMENT F

12-MAY-2025 UP1/986250650239/CR/NAGIREDDY | TRF 9118.00 1681882.60
LOVARAJ/UBI/PAYMENT

12-MAY-2025 UP1/281642093983/CR/NAGIREDDY |TRF 3452.00 1685334.60
LOVARAJ/UBI/PAYMENT

12-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 1685276.78
PAYMENT :000741373529

12-MAY-2025 961527 |RTGS-SBIN-IOBAM25132503308- |TRF 1660000.00 25276.78
VENKATA DH-

12-MAY-2025 UP1/497259164604/CR/MOLUGU TRF 14950.00 40226.78
KRISHNA MU/CNR/PAYMENT

12-MAY-2025 UP1/631859524314/CR/JAI BHAVANI | TRF 10992.00 51218.78
EGGS /KVB/PAYMENT

12-MAY-2025 RTGS-HDFC- TRF 688988.00 740206.78
HDFCR52025051269773672-SRI
LAKSHM-//OP

12-MAY-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 704295.00 1444501.78
UTIBR62025051202723329-N K S
EGG

12-MAY-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 309890.00 1754391.78
UTIBR62025051202723412-N K S
EGG

12-MAY-2025 UP1/549880137106/CR/JALAPATI | TRF 9000.00 1763391.78
PURNACH/SBI/UPI

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 1660057.82

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

Total Credit: 1752145.0



